

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition No.33475 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	29.12.2023	<u>RC, J</u> Notice before admission. Learned Government Pleader for Revenue, takes notice for R1 to R5. Learned Government Pleader for Stamps and Registration takes notice for R6 and R7. For instructions, post on 04.01.2024, in the 'Motion List'. Till then, status-quo shall be maintained by both parties. <u>RC, J</u> PND	