

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.33475 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
3.	11.01.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue Department sought three weeks time to file counter. Post on 08.02.2024. <i>Status Quo</i> granted earlier is extended till then. MP <u>RC, J</u>	