

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.33475 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S.No	DATE	ORDER	
6.	13.03.2024	<u>RC, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioners, post on 27.03.2024. MP <u>RC, J</u>	