

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.33475 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	29.01.2026	<u>BKM, J</u> The 7th respondent filed counter affidavit. The 5th respondent filed counter affidavit. The learned counsel representing Mr. P. Nanilu Naidu, the learned counsel submits that he is appearing for all the un-official respondents and filed counter and vacate stay for the 27th respondent. The learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to file some more additional documents. List on 12.02.2026. <i>PGT</i> BKM, J	